P Series
Approvals
• Tested acc. to DIN EN 61984
• UL/CSA metallic connectors
Features
• Variable cable clamp (Ø 9-25mm)
• Termination cross section up to 16 mm2 (65A)
• Plug and receptacle with “contact click-in

P Series
532 MARCH 2005
Ordering Information
06A
08A
P Series
533MARCH 2005
Ordering Information
Plug 8way
(4 x 3,6mm + 4 x 2mm)
Insulator seen from wired side
Connectors insulator and cable clamp Part numbers
Plug, metallic shell with variable shield connection and variable cable clamp PPAF08BNNNN915
Plug, metallic shell with variable shield connection, variable cable clamp and square flange PPAF08BNNNN91503
Plug, plastic shell with variable shield connection and variable cable clamp PPCM08DNNNN920
Contacts please order separately Part numbers
Crimp sockets 0,75 – 2,5 mm2 (AWG 18-14) 020.123.1020
Crimp sockets 1,5 – 4 mm2 (AWG 16-12) 020.370.1020
Crimp sockets 6 – 16 mm2 (AWG 10-6) 020.371.1020
Tools please order separately Part numbers
Crimp tool Ø 2 mm B152
Crimp tool Ø 3,6 mm (AWG 16–12) B179
Crimp tool Ø 3,6 mm (AWG 10–6) B271
Positioner Ø 2 mm B154
Positioner Ø 3,6 mm (AWG 16–12) B281
Positioner Ø 3,6 mm (AWG 10–6) B158
Plug 6way
(4 x 3,6mm + 2 x 2mm)
Insulator seen from wired side
Connectors insulator and cable clamp Part numbers
Plug, metallic shell with variable shield connection and variable cable clamp PPAF06BNNNN915
Plug, metallic shell with variable shield connection, variable cable clamp and square flange PPAF06BNNNN91503
Plug, plastic shell with variable shield connection and variable cable clamp PPCM06DNNNN920
Contacts please order separately Part numbers
Crimp socket 0,75 – 2,5 mm2 (AWG 18-14) 020.123.1020
Crimp socket 1,5 – 4 mm2 (AWG 16-12) 020.370.1020